
Customer Service, Warehouse, Logistic Manager

Colette Bright – Colette_Bright@mcgc.com

864-879-5993

Customer Service Representatives 

                   

CSPS – Customer Service Process Specialist

 Sandra Hawkins – Sandra.Hawkins@m-chem.com

Carmen Lopez – Carmen.Lopez@mcgc.com

Jodie Nowell – Jodie.Nowell@mcgc.com

Kimberly Fricks – Kimberly.Fricks@mcgc.com

Samantha Babb – Samantha.Babb@mcgc.com

Samantha Wolfe – Samantha.Wolfe@mcgc.com

Our Customer Service Teams are highly skilled, motivated, and committed to providing 

accurate and responsive service. We welcome your call!

Mitsubishi Polyester Film, Inc.

Customer Service Contact Information

Phone:  800-334-1934

    Fax:  864-879-5946
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